Burnhamthorpe Community Centre– Accessibility Review
Mississauga, Ontario
September 28, 2020
Burnhamthorpe Community Centre– Accessibility Review
Mississauga, Ontario
September 28, 2020
2.1
Schedule

6
A8.06
48
0
1800
1 : 50A8.55
INT. ELEVATION SOUTH1.3
1 : 50A8.55
INT. ELEVATION EAST1.4
1 : 50A8.55
INT. ELEVATION NORTH1.5
1 : 50A8.55
INT. ELEVATION WEST1.2
A8.55
AXONOMETRIC1.9
CC 5 121 MW-121CC5 BENCH - N/A
CC 6 121 MW-121CC6 BENCH - N/A
CC 7 121 MW-121CC7 BENCH - N/A
CC 8 121 MW-121CC8 BENCH - N/A
CC 9 121 MW-121CC9 BENCH - N/A
CC 10 121 MW-121CC10 BENCH - N/A
CC 11 121 MW-121CC11 BENCH - N/A
CC 12 121 MW-121CC12 BENCH - N/A
CC 13 121 MW-121CC13 BENCH - N/A
FAMILY CC 1 121 MW-121CC14 BENCH - N/A
FAMILY CC 2 121 MW-121CC15 BENCH - N/A
PRIVATE SHOWER 3 121H MW-121H BENCH - N/A
PRIVATE SHOWER 2 121J MW-121J BENCH - N/A
PRIVATE SHOWER 1 121K MW-121K BENCH - N/A
STAFF CORRIDOR 122 MW-122 KICHENETTE LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
POOL STAFF CR 122A MW-122A BENCH - N/A
POOL STAFF CR 122B MW-122B BENCH - N/A
POOL MPR 5 129 MW-129 KICHENETTE LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
MP ROOM 4 134 MW-134 KICHENETTE UPPERS P.LAM1 / LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
KITCHEN 138 MW-138 KICHENETTE UPPERS P.LAM1 / LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
PARKS OFFICE 140 MW-140 KICHENETTE UPPERS P.LAM1 / LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
MEN'S WASHROOM 144 MW-144 WASHROOM VANITY QS QS
WOMEN'S WASHROOM 145 MW-145 WASHROOM VANITY QS QS
SECURITY ROOM x142 MW-x141 KICHENETTE LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
MP ROOM 3 x143 MW-x143 KICHENETTE UPPERS P.LAM1 / LOWERS P.LAM2 QS
1.1
A8.55